Nachname

| Vorname | Pass | MS | Liga |

Verein

Brunmayr
Eder
Urich
Wenger

Eder
Kapeller
Obermaier
Papst

Haas
Herzog
Maletzky
Tobolka

Klein
Maier
Tischler

Vockenhuber

Hackl
Jungwirth
Marhavy
Priewasser

Houdek
Kritzinger
Obermayr
Wogerer

Danner
Eder
Gstottner
Schwaiger

Aichinger
Hochmair
Humer
Humer

Kapeller
Wagner
Wiesmiuiller
Wiesmuiller

Gruber
Salfinger
Salfinger
Zorn

Hemetsberger
Hemetsberger

Hofinger
Renner

Rupert
Johann
Siegfried
Karl

Hubert
Glinther
Franz
Franz

Johann
Elfriede
Franz
Sylvia

Johann
Walter
Johann
Manfred

Franz
Franz
Alexander
Fritz

Helmut
Reinhard
Egon
Kurt

Hubert
Gerhard
Gerhard
Franz

Franz
Alois
Manfred
Rudolf

Heinrich
Harald
Helmut
Stefan

Rudolf
Rudolf Sen
Rudolf Jun
Herbert

Gerhard
Friedrich
Franz
Franz

13902
13929
13919
13941

20301
20304
20306
20308

37504
37505
37507
37516

29804
29806
29814
29815

8704
8719
8710
8712

8109
8112
8108
8133

20097
20082
20081
20080

32401
32407
32410
32409

20305
20310
20312
20311

29802
29818
29817
29816

7607
7606
7608
7616

NRNNN NDNNNN NDNNN NNNN B R e e e e e b e e e

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

HGL
HGL
HGL
HGL

ASKO Diirnau
ASKO Diirnau
ASKO Diirnau
ASKO Diirnau

OTSU Raiffeisen Atzbach
OTSU Raiffeisen Atzbach
OTSU Raiffeisen Atzbach
OTSU Raiffeisen Atzbach

OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben
OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben
OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben
OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben

OTSU Riistorf
OTSU Riistorf
OTSU Riistorf
OTSU Riistorf

SPG Vocklabruck
SPG Vocklabruck
SPG Vocklabruck
SPG Vocklabruck

TSV Timelkam
TSV Timelkam
TSV Timelkam
TSV Timelkam

UEV Thalgau
UEV Thalgau
UEV Thalgau
UEV Thalgau

ASV Raika Niederthalheim
ASV Raika Niederthalheim
ASV Raika Niederthalheim
ASV Raika Niederthalheim

OTSU Raiffeisen Atzbach
OTSU Raiffeisen Atzbach
OTSU Raiffeisen Atzbach
OTSU Raiffeisen Atzbach

OTSU Riistorf
OTSU Riistorf
OTSU Riistorf
OTSU Riistorf

Union SC Attergau
Union SC Attergau
Union SC Attergau
Union SC Attergau



Nachname

Lidauer
Rinortner
Tiefenthaler
Wilhelm

Hochmair
Hochmair
Hochmair
Schimpl
Kosch
Kasper
Meindl
Stockinger

Dirnberger
Jedinger
Jetzinger
Waldhor

Hutzl

Plainer
Rinortner
Schmitzberger

Astegger-Karl
Knoll
Lugstein
Zimmermann

Fischill
Hanetseder
Jungwirth
Wagner

Lechner
Pimingsdorfer
Pohn
Semisch

GroBwang
Spicker
Stadlmayr
Wirlitsch

Kreinecker
Kreinecker
Mairhuber
Schedlberger

Kerschbaummayr
Kerschbaummayr
Schmeisser
Stadler

| Vorname | Pass | MS | Liga |

Jonas
Johannes
Dominik
Wolfgang
Alexander
Wilhelm
Wilhelm jun.
Ernst

Manfred
Erwin
Gerhard
Ferdinand

Peter
Karl

Franz
Erwin

Stefan
Gunter
Oskar
Karl

Anton
Johann
Anton
Michael

Hermann
Christian
Gerhard
Wolfgang

Jirgen
Karl
Georg
Gerhard

Johannes
Josef
Thomas
Klemens

Markus
Alfred
Johann
Karl

Patrick
Johann
Andreas
Inge

27408
27411
27414
27422

32405
32406
32408
32413

4302
4320
4321
4319

17203
17207
17208
17210

25208
25217
25219
25220

6706
6708
6711
6724

13927
13907
13910
13940

27406
27420
27409
27413

42305
42320
42319
42310

31707
31706
31709
31716

8707
8706
8711
8715

NNNN NNNN NNNN NNMNNN NDNDNNN RPRR PR PR R R RPRER R B R R E R R PR e

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

AVL
AVL
AVL
AVL

Verein

ASKO ESV Thomasroith
ASKO ESV Thomasroith
ASKO ESV Thomasroith
ASKO ESV Thomasroith

ASV Raika Niederthalheim
ASV Raika Niederthalheim
ASV Raika Niederthalheim
ASV Raika Niederthalheim

ATSV Lenzing
ATSV Lenzing
ATSV Lenzing
ATSV Lenzing

OTSU Bruckmiihl
OTSU Bruckmiihl
OTSU Bruckmiihl
OTSU Bruckmiihl

TSV Frankenburg
TSV Frankenburg
TSV Frankenburg
TSV Frankenburg

Union Péndorf-Fornach
Union Pondorf-Fornach
Union Péndorf-Fornach
Union Pondorf-Fornach

ASKO Diirnau
ASKO Diirnau
ASKO Diirnau
ASKO Diirnau

ASKO ESV Thomasroith
ASKO ESV Thomasroith
ASKO ESV Thomasroith
ASKO ESV Thomasroith

ATSV Kohlgrube/Wolfsegg
ATSV Kohlgrube/Wolfsegg
ATSV Kohlgrube/Wolfsegg
ATSV Kohlgrube/Wolfsegg

OTSU Pennewang
OTSU Pennewang
OTSU Pennewang
OTSU Pennewang

SPG Vocklabruck
SPG Vocklabruck
SPG Vocklabruck
SPG Vocklabruck



Nachname

Eder
Philipps
Pixner
Remek

Aichinger
Hollerwdger
Neudorfer
Oberndorfer

Kiihberger
Lexa
Wilhelm
Zenleser

Schachinger
Stadimayr
Stutz
Wellinger

Distler
Pollhammer
Reichhart
Weissl|

Flachberger
Mayer
Sammer
Schigl

Freimdller
Hummer
Kreinecker
Murauer

Bimmelmayr
Breit
Flireder
Hansel

Eberl
Hunara
Koch
Plainer

Faizhofer
Knoblechner
Maislinger
Neuhofer
Doninger

Kaiser
Kirchgatterer

Schmitzberger

| Vorname | Pass | MS | Liga |

Gunter
Michael
Manfred
Gerhard

Peter
Helmut
Wolfgang
Gerhard

Daniel
Manfred
Friedrich
Wolfgang

Manuel
Ernst
Josef
Hubert

Paul
Manfred
Glinther
Johann

Paul
Josef
Siegfried
Franz

Kurt
Johannes
Andreas
Patrick

Glinther
Alexandra
Karl
Anton

Erich
Glinther
Heinz
Sascha

Erwin
Wolfgang
Manfred
Hermann

Franz
Hans-Peter
Manfred
Klaus

11302
11304
11305
11309

37601
37614
37607
37608

12103
12106
12109
12110

42302
42308
42309
42312

10025
10011
10012
10019

16403
16410
16414
16417

31701
31702
31705
31710

15021
15002
15017
15004

25204
25207
25212
25215

6701
6707
6712
6715

25203
25209
25211
25221
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RL
RL
RL
RL

RL
RL
RL
RL

RL
RL
RL
RL

RL
RL
RL
RL

RL
RL
RL
RL

RL
RL
RL
RL

RL
RL
RL
RL

RL
RL
RL
RL

RL
RL
RL
RL

RL
RL
RL
RL

RL
RL
RL
RL

Verein

ASKO ESV Wankham
ASKO ESV Wankham
ASKO ESV Wankham
ASKO ESV Wankham

ASKO Strass im Attergau
ASKO Strass im Attergau
ASKO Strass im Attergau
ASKO Strass im Attergau

ATSV Holzleithen
ATSV Holzleithen
ATSV Holzleithen
ATSV Holzleithen

ATSV Kohlgrube/Wolfsegg
ATSV Kohlgrube/Wolfsegg
ATSV Kohlgrube/Wolfsegg
ATSV Kohlgrube/Wolfsegg

ATSV Timelkam
ATSV Timelkam
ATSV Timelkam
ATSV Timelkam

ESV Raika Seewalchen
ESV Raika Seewalchen
ESV Raika Seewalchen
ESV Raika Seewalchen

OTSU Pennewang
OTSU Pennewang
OTSU Pennewang
OTSU Pennewang

SU Regau StockschieBen
SU Regau StockschieBen
SU Regau StockschieBen
SU Regau StockschieBen

TSV Frankenburg
TSV Frankenburg
TSV Frankenburg
TSV Frankenburg

Union Péndorf-Fornach
Union Pondorf-Fornach
Union Péndorf-Fornach
Union Pondorf-Fornach

TSV Frankenburg
TSV Frankenburg
TSV Frankenburg
TSV Frankenburg



Nachname

Brandt
Bunk
Plotzeneder
Teufl

Humer
Potzlberger
Rauber
Windischbauer

Gramlinger
Klinger
Plainer
Plainer

Bachmann
Hufnagl
Innerlohinger
Singer

Dollberger
Kihberger
Schweighofer
Wesenauer

Fellner
Reiter
Schausberger
Winter

Dasch
Oberschmid
Strobl

Zopf

Benisch
Brugger
Klopf
Wimmer

Gassenbauer
Micheler
Schindlmeier
Stix
Haslacher
Kanka
Leitner

Rauchenschwandtner

Peil
Plhretmayr
Rieger
Schuster

| Vorname | Pass | MS | Liga |

Robert
Werner
Alfred
Roland

Christian
Thomas
Christian
Franz

Thomas
Friedrich
Hannes
Alois

Bruno
August
Karl Heinz
Helmut

Andreas
Alois
Rudolf
Josef

Alfred
Thomas
Johann
Gerhard

Herbert
Christian
Heinrich
Josef

Christian
Norbert
Gunter
Peter

Franz
Werner
Alfred
Josef

Josef
Ewald
Franz
Hans

Manfred
Walter
Christian
Norbert

9602
9622
9625
9616

13203
13210
13212
13214

41502
41505
41509
41506

202
207
217
212

34805
34811
34818
34819

9605
9613
9614
9619

37528
37510
37515
37527

13201
13202
13204
13215

8102
8115
8120
8123

20085
20086
20087
20095

31712
31714
31729
31718

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3

oL
oL
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL

ATSV Zipf
ATSV Zipf
ATSV Zipf
ATSV Zipf

Verein

SSV Gartner Edt
SSV Gartner Edt
SSV Gartner Edt
SSV Gartner Edt

SU aqotec WeiBenkirchen
SU agotec WeiBenkirchen
SU aqotec WeiBenkirchen
SU agotec WeiBenkirchen

SV Puchheim
SV Puchheim
SV Puchheim
SV Puchheim

TSV Sparkasse Frankenmarkt
TSV Sparkasse Frankenmarkt
TSV Sparkasse Frankenmarkt
TSV Sparkasse Frankenmarkt

ATSV Zipf
ATSV Zipf
ATSV Zipf
ATSV Zipf

OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben
OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben
OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben
OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben

SSV Gartner Edt
SSV Gartner Edt
SSV Gartner Edt
SSV Gartner Edt

TSV Timelkam
TSV Timelkam
TSV Timelkam
TSV Timelkam

UEV Thalgau
UEV Thalgau
UEV Thalgau
UEV Thalgau

OTSU Pennewang
OTSU Pennewang
OTSU Pennewang
OTSU Pennewang



Nachname | Vorname | Pass | MS | Liga | Verein

Fottinger Alois 33103 1 UL ESV Redlham

Moser Franz 33116 1 UL ESV Redlham

Pumberger Manfred 33110 1 UL ESV Redlham

Selinger Fritz 33112 1 UL ESV Redlham

Drach Walter 28401 1 UL ESV Spock Neukirchen
Moslinger Johann 28403 1 UL ESV Spock Neukirchen
Reichinger Andreas 28408 1 UL ESV Spock Neukirchen
Thomann Dietmar 28405 1 UL ESV Spock Neukirchen
Hofmann Karl 91003 1 UL SC Offenhausen

Kuffner Ralf 91001 1 UL SC Offenhausen

Pottinger Glinter 91006 1 UL SC Offenhausen

Schlager Johann 91007 1 UL SC Offenhausen
Hemetsberger Herbert 14704 1 UL SK Kammer

Marx Gerhard 14709 1 UL SK Kammer

Schuster Georg 14715 1 UL SK Kammer

Teubl Andreas 14717 1 UL SK Kammer

Bockl Christian 7601 1 UL Union SC Attergau

Egle Alois 7603 1 UL Union SC Attergau
Hemetsberger Norbert 7619 1 UL Union SC Attergau
Hemetsberger Franz 7605 1 UL Union SC Attergau

Hansel Rainer 15005 2 UL SU Regau StockschieBen
Kovacsik Isabella 15006 2 UL SU Regau StockschieBen
Lagger Manfred 15008 2 UL SU Regau StockschieBen
Roither Gottfried 15014 2 UL SU Regau StockschieBen
Adam Dieter 34802 2 UL TSV Sparkasse Frankenmarkt
Flreder Christian 34807 2 UL TSV Sparkasse Frankenmarkt
Hartl Philipp 34810 2 UL TSV Sparkasse Frankenmarkt
Lacher Norbert 34813 2 UL TSV Sparkasse Frankenmarkt
Gattermayer Gerhard 9606 3 UL ATSV Zipf

Hohensinn Walter 9608 3 UL ATSV Zipf

Kettl Max 9610 3 UL ATSV Zipf

Reiter Simon 9626 3 UL ATSV Zipf

Klopf Michael 13205 3 UL SSV Gartner Edt

Lassl Martin 13206 3 UL SSV Gartner Edt
Rosenberger Michael 13226 3 UL SSV Gartner Edt

Zotter Daniel 13225 3 UL SSV Gartner Edt

Burgstaller Franz 25202 4 UL TSV Frankenburg
Ldschenkohl Rudolf 25213 4 UL TSV Frankenburg

Mairinger Karl 25214 4 UL TSV Frankenburg

Plainer Daniel 25216 4 UL TSV Frankenburg



Nachname

Briefeneder
Kraiser
Kraiser
Lohninger

Remek

SpieBberger
SpieBberger
Wohlmacher

Eichinger
Pomberger
Schachl
Schachl

Engel
Meindl

Kern
Pedrotti

Breinstampf
Herrde
Kaltenbrunner
Lebersorger

Kaltenbrunner
Marx

Sammer
Schobesberger

Dichtl
Leukermoser
Poschinger
Samija

Derra
Kroissmayr
Madzar-Marx
Wenger

Heindl
Rutzenstorfer
Staudinger
Stiglbauer

NuBbaumer
Pichler
Stabauer
Zopf

| Vorname | Pass | MS | Liga |

Alois
Roswitha
Peter
Manfred

Christian
Gerhard
Maximilian
Albert
Cornelia
Markus
Florian
Sandra
Sylvia
Ursula
Siegfried
Karl

Peter
Peter
Christian
Rudolf

Christian
Hubert
Siegfried Jun.
Harald

Rudolf
Benjamin
Herbert
Bruno

Christine
Helga
Theresa
Angelika

Rudolf
Franz
Wolfgang
Johann

Anton
Matthias
Ferdinand
Karl

90701
90702
90703
90705

11307
11312
11315
11317

37603
37618
37619
37611

4322
4311
4323
4313

10003
10005
10007
10022

16407
16409
16420
16423

33101
33118
33119
33104

14701
14707
14721
14718

13928
13913
13916
13917

37509
37525
37514
37520

WWWW WWWW NDNDNDN NDNNDN NDNMNDNDND MNDNDNNDN NDNDNMNDND MDMDNDNNDN DNDNMNN P22

GL
GL
GL
GL

GL
GL
GL
GL

GL
GL
GL
GL

GL
GL
GL
GL

GL
GL
GL
GL

GL
GL
GL
GL

GL
GL
GL
GL

GL
GL
GL
GL

GL
GL
GL
GL

GL
GL
GL
GL

SU Pfaffing
SU Pfaffing
SU Pfaffing
SU Pfaffing

Verein

ASKO ESV Wankham
ASKO ESV Wankham
ASKO ESV Wankham
ASKO ESV Wankham

ASKO Strass im Attergau
ASKO Strass im Attergau
ASKO Strass im Attergau
ASKO Strass im Attergau

ATSV Lenzing
ATSV Lenzing
ATSV Lenzing
ATSV Lenzing

ATSV Timelkam
ATSV Timelkam
ATSV Timelkam
ATSV Timelkam

ESV Raika Seewalchen
ESV Raika Seewalchen
ESV Raika Seewalchen
ESV Raika Seewalchen

ESV Redlham
ESV Redlham
ESV Redlham
ESV Redlham

SK Kammer
SK Kammer
SK Kammer
SK Kammer

ASKO Diirnau
ASKO Diirnau
ASKO Diirnau
ASKO Diirnau

OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben
OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben
OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben
OTSU Raiffeisen Tiefgraben



